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
45 Southwood Drive, $1,131,500, 4 Bdrms, 2619 SqFt, 1954 YrBlt, 7-3-07
120 Spring Road, $740,000, 3 Bdrms, 1540 SqFt, 1973 YrBlt, 6-22-07
56 Via Floreado, $1,780,000, 5 Bdrms, 1604 SqFt, 1989 YrBlt, 6-22-07
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WINDOW WASHING  & 
RAINGUTTER CLEANING SERVICE

VOTED 
BEST IN LAMORINDA

(925)210-7400

• 15 Years Experience
• Insured

• Free Estimates
• Prompt Service
• Honest, Ouality Work

• Senior Discount
• Joseph Ryan / Owner

UPHOLSTERY SPECIALIST
REFINISHING AND RESTORATION

Family Owned And Operated For Over 55 yrs.

• Slipcovers • Pillows • Window Cushions 
• Custom Upholstery • Design Consulting

Marine - Commercial - Residential
Pickup & Delivery Available • Free Estimates By Phone

Mon.-Fri. 10-6, Sat. 10-2

3418 Mt. Diablo Blvd., Lafayette (925) 962-0579

http://www.mvcremodeling.com
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Fabulous, town home in Moraga CC. 2 Bed-
room, 2.5 bath, 1743sf plus a loft. Updated
kitchen with solid surface counters, breakfast
area, wine fridge and indirect lighting. New
paint, new carpet and more. A MUST SEE!

756 Country Club Drive
Moraga

Offered at $798,000

UPGRADES GALORE: Kitchen/Great room, Slab
Granite, high end appliances, oak and tile
floors. Master w/cheery wood floors, large
walk-in closet, gas fireplace, Anderson Sliders
with access to Pool and Spa and much more.

Offered at $699,999

PENDING IN 2 DAY!  Wow! Gorgeous new
kitchen in this stylish Moraga home. Resort-
like backyard with pool and palm trees. 3
Bdrms, 2 bath, 4th bedroom or office. Walk to
top rated schools.  Call Jim Colhoun for detailsl

26 Laird Drive
Moraga

Offered at $995,000

Moraga Investment Opportunity. Great price
for a 2 bedroom, 2 bath condominium. Ground
floor location with covered parking, swimming
pool, storage locker and comfortable deck. Call
Jim Colhoun for more information.

1973 Ascot Drive #B
Moraga

28 Loop 22 (Powell & Doyle)
Emeryville

Offered at $377,500

This elegantly crafted home of 3,821 square feet
offers a spacious floor plan with 5 bedrooms and
5 full baths built in 2004.  Two family rooms, 3-
car gar, Master retreat with  stunning master
bath.  See v-tour at www.prurealty.com/jamescollins

301 Monte Albers Drive
Danville

Offered at $1,360,000

2 Master bedrooms w/bath plus a partial
bath, 981sf condo built in 2004. High ceilings,
bamboo floors, plantation shutters, granite
counters plus inside entry 2-car garage. HOA
DUES only $127/mo. Great commute location.

Offered at $539,000

1241 S. Rosal
Concord
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